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CIRCULAR

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CARDAMOM E-AUCTION FOR THE CROP YEAR 2019-20.

S1 No Date Day Name of Festival
1 05.06.2019 Wednesday Ramzan
2 12.08.2019 Monday Bakrid
3 15.08.2019 Thursday Independence day
4 11.09.2019 Wednesday Onam
5 02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
6 08.10.2019 Tuesday Ayudapooja
7 27.10.2019 Sunday Deepavali
8 25.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas
9 15.01.2020 Wednesday Pongal
10 26.01.2020 Sunday Republic day
11 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday
12 14.04.2020 Tuesday Tamil New Year/Vishu
DIRECTOR(MARKETING)
To
All Auctioneers

Copy to : Asst Director, Bodi / Puttady.
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